
Chamber Member  Business Name 
Website 

Sponsor Call Website or Contact Details 

100.1 The Ranch & Shoreline Classics  519.365.8027 http://www.theranch100.com 

A & W   Hanover  519.364.6723 http://www.aw.ca 

Aldersley Securities Inc. 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.6093 info@aldersley.ca 

Athena Nails & Spa / Chow's Restaurant  519.506.8686 https://www.chowsgarden.ca  

Bank of Montreal  519.364.4102 www.bmo.com 

Becker Shoes '83 Ltd.  519.364.1750 www.beckershoes.com 

Bell ~ Virgin / Midcom  519.364.5757 www.bell.ca  

Best Western Plus and @HOME, Walkerton 
Website 
Sponsor 

226.436.3030 http://www.bestwestern.com 

Beyond Wireless / Rogers  519.506.6677 https://www.beyondwireless.ca 

Blackburn Media Inc. - C.K.N.X.  800.265.3030 http://www.cknx.ca 

Bluewater Radio  519.364.0200 www.bluewaterradio.ca  

Bruce Grey Child & Family Services  855.322.4453 http://www.bgcfs.ca  

Busy Bee House Cleaning Services  226.568.1705 https://www.busybeehousecleaningservices.ca  

Byers Pools & Hot Tubs  519.506.7665 byerspools@gmail.com  

Caldecott Millwright Services  519.364.7400 ken@caldecottmillwrights.ca  

Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce  519.364.4341 www.cibc.ca 

Canadian Tire Associate Store 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.2870 www.canadiantire.ca 

Carson Cleaners  519.364.2380 http://www.carsoncleaners.ca 

Cedar Crest Trout Farms / Springhills Fish  519.364.7803 https://www.springhillsfish.ca/  

Co-operators  519.364.4111 http://www.cooperators.ca  

Cobide Engineering Inc.  519.506.5959 http://www.cobideeng.com  

Community Living Hanover  519.364.6100 www.clhanover.com 

Country 93 / Bayshore Broadcasting  519.376.2030 http://www.bayshorebroadcasting.ca 

Country Calculations Bookkeeping  519.334.3760 https://www.countrycalculationsbookkeeping.ca  

Craig, McDonald & Reddon Insurance 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.3540 www.cmrinsurance.com 

Cravings Family Restaurant  519.364.7141 cravingsfamilyrestaurant@gmail.com  

Cuneo's Carpet One Floor & Home 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.1303 www.cuneointeriorscarpetonehanover.com 

DJ's Handcrafted Solid Wood Furniture  519.506.3228 www.djsfurniture.ca  

Davishill Nursery  519.507.5050 www.davishillnursery.com  

Denim Bar  519.364.7313 http://www.denimbarhanover.com 

Desco Plumbing & Heating Supply  519.364.2160 http://www.desco.ca 

Desjardins / Mark Rogan Insurance Agency  519.364.3744 http://www.markrogan.ca 

Direct Travel Hanover  519.364.3270 http://www.my.dt.com/hanovertravel/en/vacation  

Eastlink  877.786.1253 https://business.eastlink.ca  

Edgewell Personal Care Canada   519.506.8930 http://www.edgewell.com 

Electrical Contacts Limited 
Website 

Sponsor 
519.364.1878 http://www.e-c-l.com 

Esite Creations  519.375.7199 http://www.esitecreations.ca  

Exceldor Cooperative / Butterball 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.1270 http://www.butterball.ca  

Fidler Moving & Storage Ltd.  519.364.7414 http://www.fidlermoving.com 

First General Waterloo Region Inc.  519.584.7000 https://firstgeneralwaterloo.ca 

FLEXX Gym Inc.  226.434.2228 https://flexxgym.ca  
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Four County Labour Market Planning Board 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.881.2725 https://www.planningboard.ca 

Future Lawn Inc.  519.364.3608 www.futurelawn.ca 

Giant Tiger, Hanover  519.364.6138  http://www.gianttiger.com 

Giddy Goblin Games & Goodies   519.506.4256 http://www.giddygoblingames.ca 

Grace United Church  519.364.3550 https://www.graceunitedhanover.ca 

Grant's, Your Independent Grocer   519.364.4661  https://www.yourindependentgrocer.ca  

Green Wave Soccer  647.668.5191 http://www.greenwavesoccer.ca  

Grey County  519.376.3365 http://www.madeingrey.ca  

Grey Rose Suites  519.364.2600  http://www.greyrose.ca  

H & R Block  519.364.4246 www.hrblock.ca 

Hallman GM  519.364.3340 http://www.hallmangm.com 

Hanover & District Hospital  519.364.2340 www.hanoverhospital.on.ca 

Hanover & District Hospital Foundation  519.364.2340 http://www.hdhf.ca 

Hanover Auto Centre Inc.  519.364.1800 http://www.hanoverautocentre.com 

Hanover Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram  519.364.3570  http://www.hanoverchryslerdodge.com 

Hanover Community Players   519.364.5411 http://hanovercommunityplayers.ca 

Hanover Family Dental  519.364.1118 http://www.hanoverfamilydental.ca 

Hanover Foodland  519.364.2891 http://www.foodland.ca 

Hanover Home Hardware Building Centre  519.364.3410 http://www.homehardware.ca 

Hanover Honda 
Website 

Sponsor 
519.364.1010 www.hanoverhonda.ca 

Hanover Kitchen & Bath Gallery 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.3302 http://www.hanoverkitchenandbath.ca 

Hanover Lions Club    http://www.hanoverlions.ca 

Hanover Pharmacy ~ Pharmasave   519.364.4422  http://www.pharmasave.com/hanover  

Hanover's Pizza House Inc.  519-364-2244 https://hanoverspizzahouse.ca/ 

Hanover Public Library    519.364.1420  http://www.hanoverlibrary.ca  

Hanover Raceway  519.364.2860 http://www.hanoverraceway.com 

Hanover Rotary Club  519.364.4383 https://rotaryofhanover.ca  

Hanover Storage Inc.   519.506.6363  www.hanovermarket.ca 

Hanover Typocraft Limited  519.364.2540  www.hanovertypocraft.ca 

Hanover Veterinary Hospital  519.364.6772 http://www.whvc.ca 

Hanover Wine Making Place   519.364.6996  http://www.hanoverwinemaking.com 

Harvey’s Swiss Chalet  519.364.3444  

Heartful Wellness Centre  519.364.7555 http://www.heartfulwellness.com 

Heinz Auto Body   519.364.3852  www.heinzautobody.com 

Hi-Tech Restorations and Contracting DKI  519.364.0227  www.htrc.ca 

Hicks & Hicks Law Office   519.364.4720  www.hickslaw.ca 

Holst Office Pro   519.364.5074  holsthanover@wightman.ca 

Home and Community Support Services Grey Bruce  519.372.2091 http://hcssgreybruce.com 

Horizon Quest Inc.  519.506.7641 http://www.horizonquest.ca  

House Rules Design Shop  226.434.1234 https://www.houserulesdesign.com  

Ideal Supply Inc.  
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.2960  www.idealsupply.com 

Investment Planning Counsel, The Leifso Team   
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.5233  www.leifsofinancial.ca  

It's About You by Christine Lennips  519.364.7092  www.itsaboutyou.mynsp.com 

J. Switzer Properties 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.274.3852 http://www.jswitzerproperties.com 

Jiffy Lube Hanover 3489  519.506.5823  https://jiffylubeontario.com  
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Karn's Roofing Ltd.   519.364.3327  www.karnsroofing.ca 

Ken Reay Transport Inc.   519.369.1055 lieselot@reaytransport.ca 

KidsPlay Indoor Play Centre               HIPP Winner  519.506.7529 https://www.kidsplaycentre.ca  

Lasting Memories Locker Room   519.364.0909  www.lastingmemorieslockerroom.com 

Leifso & Leifso Professional Corporation  519.364.5800  www.leifsolaw.ca  

Leslie Motors Ltd.  519.881.1506 http://www.lesliemotors.com 

Lyons & Co. Management Services   519.364.4000  jd@lyonsco.ca 

M & M Food Market  519.364.7747  http://www.mmfoodmarket.com 

M N P LLP  519.364.3790 https://www.mnp.ca/en/offices/hanover  

Making Headlines Hair Studio/Men’s Hair Lounge  519.506.1766 makingheadlineshairsalon@gmail.com 

Maple Leaf Foods Inc. 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.3200 https://www.mapleleaffoods.com  

Marlin Travel, Hanover  519.506.3333 
https://www.marlintravel.ca/travel-
agencies/hanover/  

McArthur Tire Services Ltd.  519.364.2661 http://www.mcarthurtire.com 

McClement & Shewfelt Construction Ltd.  519.375.0549 Luc.msconstruction@gmail.com  

McDonald's Restaurant  
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.5198  www.mcdonalds.ca 

Meridian Credit Union   519.364.3473  www.meridiancu.ca 

MicroAge Hanover 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.2702  www.hanover-microage.ca 

Midwest Co-Operative Services FS  519.364.4777 https://www.midwestcoop.ca  

Mighton Funeral Home Ltd.   519.364.3660  www.mightonfuneralhome.ca  

Mighton Welding & Mechanical Service  519.506.8031 djmighton@gmail.com 

Miller Insurance Brokers  
Website 
Sponsor 

800.265.3000 www.millerinsurance.ca 

Moffatt & Powell, Hanover RONA Building Centre  519.364.6000 https://www.rona.ca 

Montgomery Industrial Services  519.364.2440 kschaab@montgomeryindustrial.com  

Mr. Appliance of Hanover, ON  519.267.0902 http://www.mrappliance.ca/hanover-on 

New Heights Building Group Inc.   519.364.7878  http://www.newheightsbuildinggroup.ca  

NorthSide Pantry Inc.  519.364.6269 info@northsidepantry.ca  

OLG Ontario Lottery and Gaming Corp.  416.224.7035  www.olg.ca 

OnePromo.ca   519.374.9900  www.onepromo.ca 

Ontario Drafting Services  519.400.9698 https://www.ontariodraftingservices.com 

P&H Milling Group, 
a Division of Parrish & Heimbecker, Limited 

Website 
Sponsor 

519.364-3260 http://www.parrishandheimbecker.com 

Paterson Enterprises  519.364.0225 https://www.pehandyman.com 

Playtime Casino Hanover ~ Gateway 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.7606 https://hanover.playtimecasino.ca  

Primerica Financial  519.364.9994 http://www.primericacanada.com 

Quality Track International   519.378-4311 www.qualitytrack.com 

Queen's Bush Pub  
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.6666  www.queensbushpub.com 

Rahn Bros. Contracting  519.379.1623 http://www.rahnbros.com 

Randy's Lock-Safe & Alarm Inc.  519.364.1573 http://www.randyslock.com 

Re/Max Land Exchange Brokerage 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.4747 www.remaxlandexchange.ca 

Reliance Printing   519.364.4479  www.relianceprinting.ca  

Royal Bank of Canada  519.364.3580 http://www.rbc.com 

Royal LePage RCR Realty Brokerage  519.364.7370 www.royallepagercr.com 

St. John Ambulance GB Huron  519.364.7004  www.sja.ca 

Sassy Drywall & Decorating  519.881.3897 sassydrywall@wightman.ca 
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Saugeen Artists Guild  519.364.5539 http://www.saugeenartistsguild.com 

Saugeen Economic Development Corporation   519.799.5750  www.sbdc.ca 

Saugeen Municipal Airport / Landing Gear Diner  519.364.3220 http://www.saugeenmunicipalairport.com 

Saugeen Physiotherapy & Allied Health Center  519.506.3500 http://www.saugeenphysiotherapy.com 

Saugeen Springs RV Park Inc. 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.369.5136 http://www.saugeenspringspark.com 

Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority  519.364.1255 http://www.saugeenconservation.ca  

Saugeen Vision Centre 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.3590 http://www.saugeenvisioncentre.ca 

Scotiabank   519.364.4410  www.scotiabank.com 

Shannon IDA Pharmacy  519.506.2025 https://www.shannonida.medmeapp.com  

Shoppers Drug Mart Hanover  519.364.3141 asdm1418@shoppersdrugmart.ca 

Smitty's Furniture  519.364.3800  https://www.smittysfurniture.com 

Stacked Pancake & Breakfast House  519-364-2225 https://www.stackedpancakehouse.ca 

Sun Life Whitehead Beckett Financial Services Inc.  519.364.3132 http://sunlife.ca/whitehead.beckett 

Sweet Pea Kids Clothing  519.364.1200 http://www.sweetpeakidshanover.com 

T.D. Canada Trust   519.364.5200  www.tdcanadatrust.com 

TechCNC Inc.                                     HIPP Winner  519.889.2657 https://www.techcnc.ca  

Teeswater Concrete Ltd.  519.392.6776 http://www.teeswaterconcrete.com 

Tenth Street Wealth Management Inc.  519.364.4383 http://www.tenthstreetwealth.ca 

The Agency  519.506.8935 http://www.agencyowensound.ca 

The Durrer Group Inc.  519.364.1317 http://www.durrergroup.com 

The Red House Eatery   519.364-6789  

The Special Events Centre  519.364.6555 https://www.specialeventscentre.ca  

The Village Retirement Residence 
Website 
Sponsor 

519.364.4320  www.reveraliving.com/village-hanover 

Town of Hanover   519.364.2780  www.hanover.ca 

Truly Nolen Pest Control  519.832.9341 
https://www.trulynolen.ca/location/grey-and-
bruce-counties  

Ultimate Upgrades  705.309.2210 Ultimate Upgrades | Hanover ON | Facebook  

Urban Spa Escape  519.506.1515 http://www.urbanspaescape.com 

Vi-Leen's Fashions By Sherie  519.364.4480  vi-leensfashions@hotmail.ca  

Wayne's Electric (Hanover) Ltd.  519.364.4020 http://www.wayneselectrichanover.com 

Westario Power Inc.  519.507.6666 http://www.westario.com  

Whispering Hills Golf Club & Range  519.364.2738 www.whisperinghillsgolfclub.com 

Wightman Telecomm  519.327.8012 www.wightman.ca 

Wilken Roofing  519.364.3909 http://www.wilkenroofing.com 

Woodley Care Services  226.923.0624 http://www.care-services.ca  

YMCA of Owen Sound Grey Bruce  519.364.3163 www.ymcaowensound.on.ca 

Zoomer Radio 92.3  519.446.5273 https://mzmedia.com  

 

                                   Connect.  Promote.  Grow. 
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